
~~ 

BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 

(TIN VAT No - 1011257007, TIN CST No - 10011146136, CIN - U40I02BR2012SGCOI8889) 
(Department of P&P ofBSPTCL) 

Tender Notice (NIT) No.- 23 /PR/BSPTCL/2018 

Online tenders are invited by the Chief Engineer (Project-11) for the following:- 

Description of work Estimated EMO Cost of BOQ (Rs.) Completion 
PROCUREMENT OF DIFFERENT Cost(Rs.) (Rs.) Period from 
TYPE AND SIZES OF I. 1 KV elate of LOI 
POWER & CONTROL CABLES 11.99 Cr. 16.99 Lac Rs I 0,000.00 to BSPTCL in form 06 months 

FOR BSPTCL of DD and Rs. 17700.00 to be paid 
online for Bid Processing Fee 

Pre Biel Meeting at 11 :00 Hrs. on 18.06.2018 
Date of request of Tender up to 14:00 Hrs. on 03.07'.2018 
Date of Submission of Tender up to 15:00 Hrs. on 03.07.2018 
Date of opening of'Techno-comrnercial Part I after 16:00 Hrs. on 04.07.2018 
The tender documents are available at website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in. Tender documents must be accompanied with Demand Draft in favour of 
"Accounts officer. BSPTCL payable at Patna towards the cost of BOQ & EM D in the form of Bank Guarantee/DD in favour of "Accounts officer, 
BSPTCL failing which the Bid shall be summarily rejected, (Original Demand Draft to be submitted to BSPTCL, Vidyut Bhawan Patna.) on or 
before 03.07.2018 

Chief Engineer (Project-I I) 
e-tendering introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov in and eProcurement Help Desk First 
Floor, M/22, Bank Of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, Mob:9939035696, 

Sd/ 
(Radhey Shyam) 

Chief Engineer (Project-II) 
Memo No ./ Patna dated ./ 

Copy along with soft copy of these NIT in CD forwarded to GM (HR), BSPTCL, Patna for its 
publication in Daily Newspaper on all India basis. The information after publishing the NIT may please be 
sent to the undersigned. 

Sd/ 
(Radhey Shyam) 

f ·f -:J--1., Chief Engi~eer (Project-lJ) 
Memo No 'J ":f. ./ Patna dated ~.(:_":;..:.1.e, ./ 

Copy forwarded to DSA (IT), BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

~}Ji' 
(Radhey Shyam) 

Chief Engineer (Project-II) 


